Energy Meters
Ambition, PRO & N series
inepro Metering
Since 1992 inepro has been a manufacturer of high-quality
energy meters that are distributed under the brand name
inepro Metering.
With an extensive range of top quality certified
(MID, MIR and Metas) energy meters, inepro Metering is

The PRO CT series offers a range of split core current transformers
designed for installation into existing plants where the removal
of busbars/cable lugs prevents installation of standard current
transformers.
PRO24
•	 Primary current: 100 to 300A
•	 24mm cable aperture
•	 Integral 1m cable
•	 Snap together housing
PRO36
•	 Primary current: 250 to 600A
•	 36mm cable aperture
•	 Integral 1m cable
•	 Snap together housing
Article number Ratio Cable apperture Class Burden
7010 PRO24-CT5-100c 100/5 24mm 3 1VA
7019 PRO24-CT5-150c 150/5 24mm 3 1VA
7011 PRO24-CT5-160c 160/5 24mm 3 1VA
7012 PRO24-CT5-200c 200/5 24mm 1 1.5VA
7013 PRO24-CT5-250c 250/5 24mm 1 1.5VA
7014 PRO24-CT5-300c 300/5 24mm 1 1.5VA
7015 PRO36-CT5-250c 250/5 36mm 1 1.5VA
7016 PRO36-CT5-300c 300/5 36mm 0.5 1.5VA
7017 PRO36-CT5-400c 400/5 36mm 0.5 1.5VA
7018 PRO36-CT5-600c 600/5 36mm 0.5 1.5VA24
PRO CT - Solid Core
The PRO CT series offers a range of solid core current transformers.
The inepro solid core current transformers are perfectly suitable for
installation in combination with a PRO380 CT smart energy meter.
PRO3010
•	 Primary current: 100 to 300A
•	 23mm cable aperture
PRO5010
•	 Primary current: 400 to 600A
•	 37mm cable aperture
PRO8010
•	 Primary current: 600 to 1500A
•	 50mm cable aperture
Article number Ratio Cable apperture Class Burden
7108 PRO3010-CT5-100 100/5 23mm 0.5 2.5VA
7101 PRO3010-CT5-150 150/5 23mm 0.5 5VA
7102 PRO3010-CT5-200 200/5 23mm 0.5 5VA
7103 PRO3010-CT5-250 250/5 23mm 0.5 5VA
7110 PRO3010-CT5-300 300/5 23mm 0.5 5VA
7112 PRO5010-CT5-400 400/5 37mm 0.5 5VA
7113 PRO5010-CT5-500 500/5 37mm 0.5 5VA
7114 PRO5010-CT5-600 600/5 37mm 0.5 5VA
7115 PRO8010-CT5-1000 1000/5 50mm 0.5 10VA26
Article number MID MIR Phase Mod. Cur. Com. Con. mode Required power supply
0513 N1 No No 1 1 40A Modbus Screws 12VDC
0514 N380 No No 3 4 40A Modbus Screws 12VDC
0515 N1 CT No No 1 1 100A1 Modbus Screws 12VDC